The Old Dairy Café

Lunch

9.30 a.m. -4 p.m. Sun

Menu

days 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

All items subject to availability.

See our specials board for today’s specials

Homemade SoUP OF the DAY, | . ... ..o ee s e se s sen from £4.50
Served with crusty baguette

Jacket Potatoes with side salad - from 11.30 a.m. Adult
Plain Jacket with butter ~.......0. £2.99
Please choose your additional toppings:

Coronation chicken, Tunaor TunaMayo £2.40
SAUSAG £2.40
Bacon.. £1.40
Cheese £1.20
Beans, Mushroom, Onion, Sweetcorn or TOMato ...~~~ £0.75
Hot Baguettes & Soft Rolls Roll
BLT £3.49
HotBacon. £3.29
Hot Sausage (or Bacon) & Cheese £4.29
HOt Sausage & BaCON £4.69
Hot Sausage £3.29

Panini’s
Grilled Panini with Side Salad

Add your fillings:

Sausage, Ham or Brie
Cheese

Toasted Sandwich

Choose from Ham or Tuna with Cheese
Choose from Sausage or Bacon with Cheese
Choose from Mushrooms, Tomato or Onion with Cheese

Salad ~ Gluten Free
Side Salad

Portion of ChipS.
Portion of Chips with Cheese

A Selection of sandwiches, rolls and baguettes are avail

Please place all orders at the counter.

able in the chiller

Children
£2.29

£1.20
£1.20
£0.70
£0.60
£0.50
Baguette
£4.59
£3.99
£4.99
£5.69
£3.99

£3.00

£1.80
£1.40
£1.20
£0.99
£0.25

£3.99
£4.29
£3.25

£2.29
£2.99

£2.29
£4.29
£5.29
£5.99
£1.99

£2.99




