## The Old Dairy Café Lunch Menu

9.30 a.m. - 4 p.m. Sundays 10 a.m. - 4 p.m. All items subject to availability.

## See our specials board for today's specials

Homemade Soup of the Day	from £4.50	
Served with crusty baguette		
Jacket Potatoes with side salad - from 11.30 a.m.	Adult	Children
Plain Jacket with butter	£2.99	£2.29
Please choose your additional toppings:		
Coronation chicken, Tuna or Tuna Mayo	£2.40	£1.20
Sausage		£1.20
Bacon		£0.70
Cheese		£0.60
Beans, Mushroom, Onion, Sweetcorn or Tomato		£0.50
Hot Baguettes & Soft Rolls	Roll	Baguette
BLT	£3.49	£4.59
Hot Bacon		£3.99
Hot Sausage (or Bacon) & Cheese		£4.99
Hot Sausage & Bacon		£5.69
Hot Sausage		£3.99
Panini's		
Grilled Panini with Side Salad		£3.00
Add your fillings:		
Tuna		£1.80
Bacon		£1.40
Sausage, Ham or Brie		£1.20
Cheese		£0.99
Mushroom, Onion or Tomato		£0.25
Toasted Sandwich		
Choose from Ham or Tuna with Cheese		£3.99
Choose from Sausage or Bacon with Cheese		£4.29
Choose from Mushrooms, Tomato or Onion with Cheese		£3.25
Pastry Sausage Rolls ~ Hot or Cold		
Plain		£2.29
With Baked Beans		£2.99
Salad ~ Gluten Free		
Side Salad		£2.29
Green Salad	-	£4.29
Cheese or Bacon		£5.29
Ham or Tuna		£5.99
Portion of Chips		£1.99
Portion of Chips with Cheese		£2.99

A Selection of sandwiches, rolls and baguettes are available in the chiller

Please place all orders at the counter.